ConnectNetwork TRUST ACCOUNT ConnectNetwork MONEY ORDER PAYMENTS

MNDHS-St. Peter / Moose Lake MSOP







(Credit and Debit)



No Car Keys! No Stamps! No Money Orders!

GO TO ConnectNetwork.com

and sign up NOW to make deposits on the web, with the mobile app, or by toll-free phone.

FAST, SECURE, AND CONVENIENT WAYS TO PAY



Payment services are provided by TouchPay Holdings, L.L.C. dba GTL Financial Services, a subsidiary of Global Tel·Link Corporation. ConnectNetwork and AdvancePay are registered trademarks of Global Tel·Link Corporation.

This form is not needed for the automated payments above

Trust Account Money Order Instructions:

- 1. Print clearly and legibly using blue or black ink and complete all fields to avoid delays in processing.
- 2. Do not include any staples, paper clips, stamps, cash, letters, photos or other items with your deposit. Only mail the form and the money order.
- 3. Correctly fill in the appropriate information and verify that all the fields are filled out.
 - a. Make the money order payable to "GTL Financial Services." (Payment is forwarded to the Michigan Department of Corrections).
 - b. Use the Client's full name and double check the ID number.
- 4. The maximum money order amount is \$300.00 and all money orders must be issued in US Dollars.
- 5. A deposit form <u>must accompany</u> any money order. Detach the form to send with your money order. Do not tape, staple or paper clip the form to the money order.
- Once completed, mail the money order and deposit form to: GTL Financial Services 10005 Technology Blvd West Suite 130 Dallas TX 75220

More forms: See www.ConnectNetwork.com go to Payment Options – Mail

Purchased Money Orders Only! No Checks Accepted

GTL Financial Services ("GTLFS") is not responsible for money orders lost in the mail. If GTLFS receives a money order and there is a problem with the deposit, GTLFS will mail the money order and deposit slip back to you at the address provided on the deposit slip. GTLFS is not responsible for any money orders lost in transit or for money orders that are sent to the address provided and did not reach the sender. Problems? Email **moneyorders@gtl.net** no sooner than 1 week after mailing the money order.

This form is for **MNDHS-St. Peter / Moose Lake MSOP** Money Order Trust Account Deposits <u>ONLY</u>

Client's Last Name: Client's First Name:	MNDHS-St. Peter Moose Lake MSOP MONEY ORDER DEPOSIT FORM
Client's ID Number:	Deposit Type: 1
Sender First Name:	Sender Last Name:
Sender Phone Number: () Sender Address:	 Mail To: GTL Financial Services 10005 Technology Blvd West Suite 130 Dallas TX 75220
City:	2 6 6 Customer Service: 877-650-4249 Money Order Amount (\$300.00 Maximum)
State: Zip: Email:	GTL. FINANCIAL \$